and the second			200507270181		
فتحريبهم الجريمي			Skagit Col	unty Auditor	
and the second sec	anadal an		7/27/2005 Page	1 of 1	1:53PM
a start and a start and a start					
Name:	PEOPLES BANK				
Address	PO Box 233				
	Lynden, WA 9826	4			
		FULL RECONVEY	ANCE		
R050399					
Ref #:	5025953-205	<i>.</i> /4,			
Tax Number: AF Number:	200503170082				
Grantor:		TITLE COMPANY OF SKAC	SIT COUNTY		
Grantee:	11 N 11	BUILDERS, INC., a Washingto			
Lots 3 & 4 B	lock 9 NELSON'S	ADDITION TO ANACOR	TES 2-102		
	er said Deed of Trust a	written request to reconvey t	s identified below, having receive he real property which is describ ereto all of the right, title and inte	ed therein,	
does hereby rec			st recorded in Skagit County.		
does hereby rec	in and to the property		-		
does hereby rec by said Trustee	in and to the property	described in said Deed of Tru	-		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK	described in said Deed of Tru	nington Corporation		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash	nington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK FIRST AMERICA	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash N TITLE COMPANY OF S	nington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK FIRST AMERICA March 17, 2005	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash N TITLE COMPANY OF S	hington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY : March 17, 2005		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: "AF Number:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK FIRST AMERICA March 17, 2005	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash N TITLE COMPANY OF S Recorded Page	hington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY : March 17, 2005		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: "AF Number:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK FIRST AMERICA March 17, 2005	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash N TITLE COMPANY OF S Recorded Page FIRST AMERICANTIT	hington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY : March 17, 2005		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: "AF Number:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK FIRST AMERICA March 17, 2005	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash N TITLE COMPANY OF S Recorded Page	hington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY : March 17, 2005		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: 'AF Number: Volume:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK FIRST AMERICA March 17, 2005 200503170082	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash N TITLE COMPANY OF S Recorded Page FIRST AMERICANTIT By:	hington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY : March 17, 2005 : LE COMPANY ODSKAGIT COMPANY ODSKAGIT		
does hereby rec by said Trustee Grantor: Beneficiary: Trustee: Dated: "AF Number:	in and to the property DICKMAN HOM PEOPLES BANK FIRST AMERICA March 17, 2005 200503170082	described in said Deed of Tru E BUILDERS, INC., a Wash N TITLE COMPANY OF S Recorded Page FIRST AMERICANTIT By:	hington Corporation SKAGIT COUNTY : March 17, 2005 : LE COMPANY ODSKAGIT COMPANY ODSKAGIT		

On this day, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State atoresaid duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Peggy A. Brown to be known to be the Assistant Secretary of FIRST AMERICAN TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY, the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that He/She is authorized to execute the said instrument.

WITNESS my hand and official seal hereto affixed July 27, 2005



M IN Etaine M. Daws

Notary Public in and for the State of Washington Residing at Sedro Woolley My apointment expires March 03, 2006



First American Title

Company of Skagit County P.O.Box 1667 Mt. Vernon, WA 98273